
 
TUTSHILL C OF E PRIMARY SCHOOL 

  Headteacher: Miss J Lane BA (Hons)  
Coleford Road, Tutshill, Chepstow, NP16 7BJ 

Email: admin@tutshillcofe.gloucs.sch.uk 
Tel:  (01291) 622593   

http://www.tutshillcofeschool.co.uk 
 

‘Love One Another, Know Ourselves, Believe and Grow’ 

 

Our Christian Vision is rooted in 1John 4:7 

‘Dear Friends, let us love one another, for love comes from God’ 

 

SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES 
SEPTEMBER 2023 – JULY 2024 

 
TERM 1 

 
INSET DAY – Monday 4 September 2023 (no pupils onsite) 
 
Tuesday 5 September – Friday 27 October 2023 
 

Half Term Holiday Monday 30 October – Friday 3 November 2023 

 
TERM 2 

 
INSET DAY – Monday 6 November 2023 (no pupils onsite) 
 
Tuesday 7 November  – Friday 22 December 2023 
 

Christmas Holiday Monday 25 December 2023 – Friday 5 January 2024 

 
TERM 3 

 
Monday 8 January 2024 – Friday 9 February 2024 
 

Half Term Holiday Monday 12 February – Friday 16 February 2024 

 
TERM 4  

 
Monday 19 February – Friday 22 March 2024 
 

Easter Holiday Monday 25 March – Friday 5 April 2024 

 
TERM 5 

 
INSET DAY – Monday 8 April 2024 (no pupils onsite) 
 
Tuesday 9 April – Friday 24 May 2024 
 
BANK HOLIDAY – Monday 6 May 2024 (no pupils onsite) 
INSET DAY – Friday 24 May 2024 (no pupils onsite) 
 

Half Term Holiday Monday 27 May – Friday 31 May 2024 

 
TERM 6 

 
Monday 3 June – Friday 19 July 2024 
 
INSET DAY – Monday 22 July 2024 (no pupils onsite) 
 

 
School will be closed for in-service training on the following dates: 

 Monday 4 September 2023 

 Monday 6 November 2023 

 Monday 8 April 2024 

 Friday 24 May 2024 

 Monday 22 July 2024 
September 2022 

http://www.tutshillcofeschool.co.uk/

